
TPC Interiors Mill Valley Sullivan Bros
Luke Kush 

Painting

Jackson 

Painting
Blue Bear Inc

50 49 48 49 0 0 50

Yr 1

Yr 2

Yr 3

Yr 4

Yr 5

Mrkup

$158.00

$165.90

$174.20

$182.91

$192.06

18%

$163.00

$176.04

$193.64

$216.88

$249.41

12%

$147.32

$169.42

$194.83

$224.05

$257.66

23%

Provided No-

Response 

notice

No Bid

$146.00

$151.84

$160.95

$173.83

$191.21

6%
$158.00 $163.00 $147.32 $146.00

5,5,5,5 8,10,12,15 15,15,15,15 4,6,8,10

5 5 4 4 5

Notes

No letter of 

interest/work 

capacity.

No litigation 

information 

provided.

10 10 10 9 10

Notes

20 20 20 20 20

Notes

10 10 10 10 10

Notes

5 5 5 5 5

Notes

100 99 97 96 100

Raytown C-2 School District

Facility Operations

Painting Bid 2018-2019 (+4 yr option)

12/15/2017
Weighted evaluation

   % incr yr2/yr3/yr 4/yr 5

Vendor

Category 1

FEE PROPOSAL/PRICE - Sum total of 

all proposal components including 

hourly labor costs.

   Bid

Total

Category 2

ACCURACY - Includes completion of 

line item bids as well as requested 

information

Category 3

RESPONSIVENESS - Can be based on 

previous work within District or per 

references.

Category 4

WORKMANSHIP/ QUALITY - Can be 

based on previous work within 

District or per references.

Category 5

WORK GUARANTEE -  Can be based 

on previous work within District or 

per references. 

Category 6

COMPREHENSIVE SERVICE - Includes 

vendor's ability to provide needed 

services.


