		Fa	wn C-2 School acility Operatio d 2018-2019 (- 12/15/2017	ons +4 yr option)			
		N	Veighted evaluati				
Vendor		TPC Interiors	Mill Valley	Sullivan Bros	Luke Kush Painting	Jackson Painting	Blue Bear Inc
Category 1	50	49	48	49	0	0	50
<u>FEE PROPOSAL/PRICE</u> - Sum total of all proposal components including hourly labor costs. Bid % incr yr2/yr3/yr 4/yr 5 Category 2 <u>ACCURACY</u> - Includes completion of line item bids as well as requested	Yr 1 Yr 2 Yr 3 Yr 4 Yr 5 Mrkup 5	\$158.00 \$165.90 \$174.20 \$182.91 \$192.06 18% \$158.00 5,5,5,5 5	\$163.00 \$176.04 \$193.64 \$216.88 \$249.41 12% \$163.00 8,10,12,15 4 No letter of interest/work	\$147.32 \$169.42 \$194.83 \$224.05 \$257.66 23% \$147.32 15,15,15,15 4 No litigation information	Provided No- Response notice	No Bid	\$146.00 \$151.84 \$160.95 \$173.83 \$191.21 6% \$146.00 4,6,8,10 5
information Category 3 <u>RESPONSIVENESS</u> - Can be based on previous work within District or per	10	10	capacity.	provided. 9			10
references. Category 4	Notes	20	20	20			20
WORKMANSHIP/ QUALITY - Can be based on previous work within District or per references.	Notes						
Category 5	10	10	10	10			10
WORK GUARANTEE - Can be based on previous work within District or per references.	Notes						
Category 6	5	5	5	5			5
<u>COMPREHENSIVE SERVICE</u> - Includes vendor's ability to provide needed services.	Notes						
Total	100	99	97	96			100